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REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL BODIES NoO: PB. 68, 2016
PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP TRAINING TIMETABLE, 2025

2025 LICENSED TRAINING EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

BLOCK | CODE COURSE TITLE DATE DAYS DURATION TIME

PMP102 Project Scope Management 2nd August, 2025 Saturday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

PMP1T Project Integration Management 3rd August, 2025 Sunday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

PMP103 Project Schedule Management 9th August, 2025 Saturday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

PMP104 Project Communication Manangement 10th August, 2025 Sunday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

PMP105 Project Procurement Management 16th August, 2025 Saturday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

PMP106 Project Risk Management 17th August, 2025 Sunday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

3 PMP107 Project Quality Management 23rd August, 2025 Saturday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm
PMP108 Project Stakeholder Management 24th August, 2025 Sunday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm

4 PMP109 Project Cost / Budget Management 30th August, 2025 Saturday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm
PMPTIO Project Human Resource Management 31st August, 2025 Sunday 3hrs 09:00am - 12:00pm
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